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Anlage
Eugen-Kramb-StralRe, 55543 Bad Kreuznach
G 0671 34201 vflbadkreuznach-tennis@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Krég, Leon
T 01606725495 leon.kroeg@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Winchenbach, Christian
T 0171 4472332 Christian.Winchenbach@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Heim, Achim
T 01797789751 achimheim@freenet.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Sebastian Busse
m 01707363225; sebastianbusse@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Winchenbach, Christian

Heim, Achim
Seidenspinner, Fabian
Busse, Sebastian
Jost, Timo

Zehmer, Niels
Muller, Patrick
Kitzel, Andreas
Marysko, Christian
Anheuser, Philipp
Zimmermann, Daniel
Schiutz, Christian
Knabbe, Jan
Schloer, Joern
Schneider, Jonathan
Mielke, Christian
Dilly, Harald

Velte, Daniel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19150561
17606480
19352091
18950986
17950746
17101379
18050679
18009249
17750095
18805505
18400083
17652448
18355135
17803349
18892004
17203714
16454052
17855390

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,7
LK13,0
LK13,4
LK16,1
LK16,6
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
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